Number of shares Transaction price Market Time of transaction
purchased (per share)

1,378 141.25 XLON 08:26:00
3,940 141.25 XLON 08:26:00
5,654 141.20 XLON 08:26:00
1,541 141.20 XLON 08:26:03
1,570 141.20 XLON 08:26:03
126 141.20 XLON 08:26:03
3,146 141.35 XLON 08:28:05
1,664 141.05 XLON 08:46:12
2,317 141.05 XLON 08:46:12
2,198 141.25 XLON 08:53:42
2,366 141.25 XLON 08:53:42
4,746 141.30 XLON 08:56:11
2,329 141.05 XLON 09:02:07
2,234 141.05 XLON 09:02:07
4,024 141.15 XLON 09:05:55
684 141.20 XLON 09:06:53
1,914 141.20 XLON 09:06:53
1,580 141.20 XLON 09:12:48
2,181 141.20 XLON 09:13:31
594 141.20 XLON 09:13:31
268 141.20 XLON 09:13:42
1,660 141.25 XLON 09:15:57
2,084 141.25 XLON 09:16:24
2,851 141.35 XLON 09:20:19
4,313 141.50 XLON 09:26:32
4,295 141.45 XLON 09:34:55
1,981 141.35 XLON 09:47:25

1,981 141.35 XLON 09:47:25



3,035
3,143
2,773
1,263
2,165
2,165
725
3,365
4,250
4,314
902
1,704
1,703
1,662
2,089
197
3,453
1,180
1,851
1,487
679
761
420
2,721
575
2,080
52
3,982

747

141.40
141.35
141.35
141.35
141.40
141.40
141.25
141.25
141.30
140.90
140.90
140.90
140.90
140.70
140.70
140.70
140.85
140.90
140.90
140.85
140.85
140.85
140.70
140.85
140.80
140.80
140.80
140.65

140.70

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

09:48:58
09:49:01
09:54:25
09:54:25
09:56:23
09:56:23
10:00:05
10:00:05
10:05:22
10:13:41
10:26:42
10:26:42
10:26:42
10:28:23
10:29:17
10:31:22
10:42:17
10:42:22
10:42:22
10:43:10
10:44:11
10:45:11
10:50:23
10:59:39
11:00:09
11:01:30
11:02:18
11:09:50

11:11:39



1,950
1,662
1,343
1,396
838
1,817
68
4,516
2,173
4,089
216
3,747
41
2,682
4,092
4,342
4,633
3,178
3,118
2,777
1,541
1,353
2,857
2,986
3,585
2,810
3,385
3,032

3,138

140.70
140.65
140.85
140.85
140.85
140.85
140.95
140.95
140.95
141.05
141.05
141.10
141.25
141.25
141.20
141.20
141.05
141.30
141.25
141.20
141.35
141.35
141.30
141.20
141.20
141.70
141.80
142.00

141.95

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:11:44
11:12:31
11:13:56
11:13:56
11:16:11
11:17:19
11:21:55
11:21:55
11:23:14
11:29:24
11:43:35
11:45:41
11:58:58
11:58:58
12:01:46
12:03:23
12:20:39
12:34:27
12:34:28
12:35:21
12:39:20
12:39:20
12:41:18
12:46:12
12:49:12
12:58:37
13:02:43
13:05:44

13:06:12



3,080
3,285
828

2,518
966

2,181
2,683
3,481
2,894
2,902
2,829
3,169
700

2,088
567

1,770
3,249
1,192
2,569
3,089
3,607
3,465
1,317
1,663
3,001
4,107
3,090
3,071

3,733

141.90
141.95
141.95
141.95
142.00
142.00
141.95
142.15
142.20
142.15
142.10
142.35
142.30
142.30
142.30
142.25
142.30
142.25
142.20
142.15
142.15
142.10
142.15
142.15
142.10
141.95
142.15
142.10

142.10

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:16:10
13:19:48
13:20:38
13:20:38
13:27:00
13:27:50
13:27:50
13:32:29
13:35:11
13:35:59
13:35:59
13:36:39
13:36:39
13:36:45
13:36:45
13:37:28
13:42:15
13:42:16
13:46:37
13:46:37
13:54:16
13:54:16
13:56:30
13:56:30
13:56:30
14:04:05
14:18:28
14:18:28

14:22:15



3,720
1,927
2,359
3,556
46
2,611
4,216
3,037
2,088
1,437
2,100
815
2,247
1,696
196
3,548
3,412
3,062
3,029
2,892
245
2,402
1,173
2,978
2,669
3,602
288
3,778

2,608

142.20
142.30
142.30
142.30
142.25
142.25
142.25
142.30
142.30
142.30
142.25
142.25
142.20
142.20
142.20
142.25
142.20
142.25
142.20
142.30
142.25
142.30
142.30
142.25
142.20
142.00
142.00
141.85

141.75

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:25:05
14:27:40
14:27:40
14:28:23
14:28:55
14:28:55
14:30:00
14:30:22
14:30:35
14:30:35
14:31:07
14:33:54
14:35:10
14:35:10
14:35:10
14:40:24
14:40:24
14:46:13
14:46:13
14:46:42
14:46:55
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:31
14:48:31
14:49:24
14:49:24
14:51:21

14:56:04



4,114
2,225
1,670
2,272
549

2,918
1,590
2,016
3,397
2,324
1,742
3,876
4,026
3,749
3,939
2,903
246

2,449
2,724
3,402
1,403
1,613
683

1,691
201

2,118
809

2,572

3,498

141.70
141.70
141.75
141.75
141.75
141.80
142.00
142.00
141.95
141.85
141.85
142.10
142.05
142.00
141.95
141.90
142.10
142.10
142.05
142.00
141.95
141.95
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.80

141.70

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:03:40
15:06:02
15:07:01
15:07:01
15:07:01
15:08:36
15:11:09
15:11:09
15:11:09
15:12:41
15:12:41
15:17:40
15:17:40
15:17:40
15:17:41
15:17:41
15:18:06
15:18:06
15:19:41
15:19:41
15:19:42
15:19:42
15:23:14
15:24:20
15:24:20
15:26:21
15:26:21
15:26:21

15:26:22



795
1,602
1,779
3,479
2,643
568
2,724
1,031
2,764
3,316
187
725
2,092
315
2,167
986
3,790
3,449
2,985
183
2,950
3,199
1,255
1,864
837
1,761
2,358
701
3,200

141.95
141.95
141.95
141.80
141.75
141.75
142.00
142.00
141.95
142.00
141.95
141.95
141.95
141.95
141.90
141.90
141.95
141.95
141.85
141.80
141.80
141.75
141.85
141.85
141.90
141.90
141.90
141.90

141.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:32:22
15:33:21
15:34:16
15:36:46
15:38:00
15:47:21
15:53:00
15:53:00
15:53:08
15:54:25
15:54:47
15:54:47
15:54:48
15:55:22
15:56:11
15:56:11
16:05:35
16:05:36
16:13:11
16:15:17
16:15:17
16:17:01
16:21:17
16:21:17
16:22:54
16:22:54
16:24:33
16:25:03

16:26:36



843
1,754
2,900
2,795
1,488
771
275
330
563
225
908
3,279
1,678
3,306
3,588
664
630
11
622
646
572
608
192
5,122
5,550
3,157
1,602
3,300

3,927

141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.85
141.80
141.85
141.80
141.85
141.90
141.90
141.90
141.90
141.90
141.90
141.90
141.90
141.25
141.25
141.20
141.20
141.05
141.05

141.20

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:28:01
16:28:04
16:28:04
16:28:04
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:05
16:28:26
16:29:01
16:29:20
16:29:47
16:29:57
16:29:57
16:29:57
16:29:57
16:29:57
16:29:57
16:29:58
16:29:58
08:25:13
08:26:00
08:26:00
08:26:03
08:44:14
08:44:14

08:49:06



2,256
1,252
132

3,331
1,412
2,056
2,701
1,071
2,482
1,267
4,660
3,574
2,648
2,523
3,548
3,627
1,492
2,052
3,462
3,471
3,435
3,485
3,548
714

2,850
892

2,546
3,560

3,452

141.15
141.15
141.20
141.20
141.35
141.35
141.50
141.35
141.40
141.35
141.35
141.20
140.90
140.65
140.85
140.85
140.75
140.75
140.95
141.05
141.25
141.20
141.25
141.05
141.05
141.30
141.30
141.20

141.80

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

08:58:09
08:58:09
09:13:42
09:14:00
09:20:19
09:20:19
09:33:04
09:44:06
09:44:37
09:54:42
09:58:08
10:08:17
10:26:42
10:31:46
10:42:17
10:59:39
11:09:00
11:09:00
11:21:55
11:29:24
11:58:58
12:01:46
12:09:45
12:20:39
12:20:39
12:34:27
12:34:27
12:49:12

13:02:43



3,555
3,461
3,551
2,485
961
3,509
3,486
1,615
1,949
3,531
3,425
3,653
1,554
2,039
3,151
401
3,632
3,426
3,610
19
3,497
860
2,709
2,425
4,288
4,314
4,416
4,246

4,216

142.00
141.95
142.30
142.10
142.10
142.05
142.00
142.10
142.10
142.20
142.30
142.15
142.20
142.20
142.25
142.25
141.85
141.70
141.70
141.75
141.75
142.00
142.00
141.85
141.85
141.80
141.80
141.95

141.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:19:48
13:27:50
13:42:15
13:54:16
13:54:16
14:04:05
14:10:32
14:18:28
14:18:28
14:25:05
14:33:54
14:35:59
14:41:54
14:41:54
14:46:13
14:46:13
14:50:57
14:56:04
15:02:19
15:07:01
15:07:01
15:11:09
15:11:09
15:21:08
15:26:21
15:36:46
15:47:21
15:56:03

16:03:35



4,359
57

4,059
2,901
1,441
2,745

4,405

141.85
141.70
141.70
141.90
141.90
141.90

141.85

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

16:13:11
16:17:50
16:17:50
16:22:54
16:22:54
16:25:40

16:28:04



